DOC # Name

287552
296868
229447
281559
238929
230385
299681
247801
296373
299675
178030
266599
279261
280173
292713
297641
302716
301331
304295
245561
294588
203080

Lewis, Cornelia
Bergman, Hailee
Skaggs, Randall
McCubbins, William
Alley, Kenneth
Lawson, Charles
Bolton, Raymond
Cummins, Charles
Barrett, Tyler
Davidson, Jimmy
Copeland, Jason
Evans, Ralph
Crenshaw, Dequan
Greathouse, Derek
Buis, Timothy
Phelps, Maranda

Releases - January 15, 2019

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Heaton-Shelton, Terrence Shock Probation Began - In State

Gienger, Kyla
Earnshaw York, Hope
Gabbard, James
Wheeler, Maegan
Alcorn, Jeffrey

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Fulton County Jail

Webster County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pike County Jalil

Adair County Jail

Clay County Jail

Calloway County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Bell County Forestry Camp
Wayne County Jail

Pulaski County Jalil

Warren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jalil
Boone County Jail

Jackson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
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